
BT43 Series 
CRIMP ATTACHMENTS FOR FLEXIBLE CABLE 

 
 

 

STRAIGHT CRIMP JACK-HIGH 

DENSITY TYPE 

P/N Cable Group Impedance

125-F012 

125-F013 

125-F010 

125-F011 

BT2003 

RG-179 

BT3002 

BT2002     

75 

75 

75 

75  

 

STRAIGHT CRIMP JACK-FLEXIBLE 

CABLE 

P/N Cable Group Impedance

125-F022 

125-F023 

125-F020 

125-F021 

BT2003 

RG-179 

BT3002 

BT2002     

75 

75 

75 

75  

 

STRAIGHT CRIMP JACK-FLEXIBLE 

CABLE 

P/N Cable Group Impedance

125-F032 

125-F033 

125-F030 

125-F031 

BT2003 

RG-179 

BT3002 

BT2002     

75 

75 

75 

75 
 



BT43 Series 
CRIMP ATTACHMENTS FOR FLEXIBLE CABLE 

 
 

 

STRAIGHT CRIMP PLUG-FLEXIBLE 

CABLE 

P/N Cable Group Impedance

125-M012 

125-M013 

125-M010 

125-M011 

BT2003 

RG-179 

BT3002 

BT2002     

75 

75 

75 

75 
 

 

STRAIGHT CRIMP PLUG-HIGH 

DENSITY TYPE 

P/N Cable Group Impedance

125-M022 

125-M023 

125-M020 

125-M021 

BT2003 

RG-179 

BT3002 

BT2002     

75 

75 

75 

75 
 

 

BULKHEAD CRIMP PLUG-FLEXIBLE 

CABLE 

P/N Cable Group Impedance

125-M032 

125-M033 

125-M030 

125-M031 

BT2003 

RG-179 

BT3002 

BT2002     

75 

75 

75 

75  

  


